Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft Luftdruck 2017

in Baden,Etelsen +Ottersberg

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Luftgwehr sitzend Auflage

Senioren Cw

Stand: 11.03.2017 18:48 Uhr

1.19.75
Seite: 1

80 Schimanski, Hannelore
51 Kossens, Waltraud

115 Blume, Christa

AuRer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

52 Kuhlmann, Irmgard

01016 SV Uphusen
01019 SV Etelsen 1

01019 SV Etelsen 2

01019 SV Etelsen 1

104,4
101,9

101,2

106,2

106,0 105,1 315,5
103,3 105,3 310,5

102,2 102,9  306,3

105,0 1055  316,7




